
Health Bureau Chief Nutrition Unit Manager WIC Program Manager

Vickie Ives Sarah Rogers Blanca Ayala

775-684-2201 Office 775- 684-4238 Office 775-684-3241 Office

775-220-4109 Cell 775- 430-0014 Cell 775-461-6120 Cell

blancaayala@health.nv.gov

Nutrition Coordinator Operations Coordinator

Adrienne De Lucchi Caitlin Taitt

Health Program Specialist II Health Program Specialist II

Office Office

775-546-8026 Cell 775-546-5830 Cell

adelucchi@health.nv.gov c.taitt@health.nv.gov

Fiscal Coordinator Management Analyst

Kareen Filippi Gina Gimenez

Management Analyst III Management Analyst II

775-430-3420 Cell 775-684-4269 Office

775-546-8017 Cell

kfilippi@health.nv.gov ggimenez@health.nv.gov

VACANT Rachel Koscielecki Lara Evans

Program Integrity Coordinator Nutrition Education Specialist Training Coordinator

Office Cell 775-461-6328 775-546-8025 Cell

rkoscielecki@health.nv.gov
lcevans@health.nv.gov

David Ramirez Evelyn Dryer Jacquelyn Bonde

Health Program Specialist I Vendor Coordinator Breastfeeding Coordinator

775-546-8014 Cell 775-684-4270 Office 775-546-5959 Cell

dramirez@health.nv.gov 775-431-3216 Cell jbonde@health.nv.gov

edryer@health.nv.gov

Celia Lugo-Villalvazo Adilia Delgadillo

Program Officer I Program Officer I

775-684-4267 Office 775-546-5831 Cell 

775-400-0624 Cell

clugovillalvazo@health.nv.gov adelgadillo@health.nv.gov

Cathy M. Wright Christian Diaz Fraticelli Joyce Ebel

Administrative Assistant III Administrative Assistant III Administrative Assistant II

775-684-4299 Office 775-684-3463 Office 775-684-4249 Office

cmwright@health.nv.gov cdiazfraticelli@health.nv.gov jebel@health.nv.gov

David Sorenson (DJ)

Administrative Assistant I

775-684-4248 Office 

dsorensen@health.nv.gov

RVSD 10/30/2023

Program Officer Support

Office Administration Support

vives@health.nv.gov srogers@health.nv.gov

Clinic and Nutrition Service Staff

Nevada State WIC
680 W Nye Lane, Ste 205 
Carson City, NV 89703 
Phone: 775-684-5942
Fax:  775-684-4246
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